8/22/09 Results Cross Roads Arena

2D

3D

4D

Veatch
Barrett
Kay
Jamison
Brecheisen
Pederson
Brooks
Brecheisen
Rogers

Conley
Mitchell
Foley
VanPetten
Brooks
Smith
Jamison
Mallon
Neuman

Kay
Svoboda
McDougal
Rogers
Kiser
Brooks
Cooper
Pederson
McKay
Leonhard
Rogers
McDougal
Hurst
Reed
Leonhard
Pfeiler
Jamison
Stouffer
Smith

Mallon
Minor
Rogers
Pfeiler
Dixon

Cheyenne
Michelle
Linda
Lexia
Katie
Jodi
Bandy
Dianna
Dean

Kori

Kay
Kourtney
Jackie
Bandy
Angel
Lauren
Ashley
Brandi

Linda
Tina
Blaine
Gladys
Grace
Bandy
Kathy
Jodi
Matt
Shelby
Dean
Blaine
Sammy
Debbie
Shelby
Shery
Lexia
Doug
Angel

Ashley
Rodawn
Gladys
Sheryl
Jenny

KSO1
KSo1
KSO1

KSO01
KS11
KSO01
KSO01

KS01
KSO1
KSO1
KS09
KS11
KSO01
KSO01
KSO1
KSO01

KSO01
KSO1
KSO01
KSO1
KSO1
KS11
KSO01
KSO01
KSO1
KSO1
KSO01
KSO01
KSO01
KSO1
KSO01
KSO1
KSO01
KSO01
KSO01

KSO1
KSO1
KSO01
KSO01
KSO01

Tip

Celera

Flash

Beamer

Stanley

Lady

Kiss

Royal Ditto Dash
Snazzy

Pep

Scooter

Hitalic
Speedbump
Money Maker
Reality

Storm

Two Jays Kaiser
Dynamite

Boo

Casino

Bay Boy Royal
Buster

Five Star

Find That Pie
Cheap Talkin Wine
Joker

Ziggy

Mack

Wonder

Dulin

Archie

Broker

Willy

Smokey Misprint
Thumper

Blue

Babydoll

Two Jets Smokin
Speedy

Cookie

U Paint My Kool Spot
Girlfriend

16.117
16.235
16.323
16.370
16.409
16.417
16.508
16.516
16.529

16.781
16.807
16.818
16.862
16.929
16.988
17.002
17.010
17.113

17.120
17.268
17.269
17.277
17.322
17.336
17.342
17.397
17.402
17.406
17.479
17.615
17.681
17.804
17.841
17.853
18.008
18.058
18.091

18.203
18.263
18.478
18.711
18.719
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$114.00
$86.00
$57.00
$29.00

$98.00
$74.00
$49.00
$24.00

$65.00
$49.00
$33.00
$16.00

$49.00
$37.00
$24.00
$12.00



NT

SENIOR
1D

2D

YOUTH
1D

2D

3D

NT

Smith
VanPetten

Lynch
Brooks
Stephens
Leonhard
Conley
Miser

Brecheisen
Rogers
Mitchell
Lynch
Svoboda

Rogers
Stephens
Rogers
Rogers

Miser
Jamison
Veatch
Bandy
Barrett
Jamison
Kiser

Miser
McDougal
Hurst
Leonhard
DeHoff
Jamison
Svoboda
Boylan

McDougal

Boylan
Leonhard
Bandy
Kiser
Brooks

Teresa
Jackie

Linda
Diane
Teresa
Sarah
Kori
Jocie

Dianna
Dean
Kay
Linda
Tina

Gladys
Teresa
Gladys
Dean

Jocie
Lexia
Cheyenne
Brooks
Michelle
Lauren
Grace

Jocie
Blaine
Sammy
Shelby
Hadley
Lexia
Josie
Paige

Blaine

Paige
Shelby
Brooks
Lexie
Bandy

KS09

KSO1

KS00
KSo1
KS01

KS01
KSo1
KS01
KS01
KSO1

KSOo1
KS00
KSO1
KSO01

KSO01
KS03
KS11
KSO1
KSO01
KSO1

KSO1
KSO1
KSO1
KSO1
KSO1
KSO1
KSO1

KSO1

KSO1
KSO1
KS11
KSO1
KS11

Two Eyed Surprise
Hallie

Buzzy

Runnin Kayde Jo
Mr Eighty Hancock
Sally

Custer

Bueno

Royal Ditto Dash
Snazzy

Scooter

Buzzy

Casino

Buster

Mr. Eighty Hancoc
Cookie

Wonder

Bueno
Beamer
Tip

Kiss
Celera
Storm
Five Star

Rushon
Dulin
Archie
Mack
Fancy
Thumper
Annie
Renegade

Bay Bay Royal

Avery

Willy

Find That Pie
Glider
Money Maker

18.367
19.991

16.982

17.484
16.771
27.206
16.873

16.516
16.549
16.807
16.834
17.268

17.527
17.594
17.642
17.701

16.406
16.806
16.843
16.942
16.974
17.061
17.214

17.608
17.615
17.681
17.684
17.704
17.841
18.008
18.383

18.835

20.192
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$65.00

$43.00

$75.00
$45.00
$30.00

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

$60.00



Hamilton

Kiser
Kiser
DeHoff

PEE WEES

YOUTH POLES

1D McDougal

2D Miser
Boylan
Kiely
Boylan

NT Brooks
DeHoff
SENIOR POLES

1D Mallon
Jamison

2D Jamison

McDougal

Rogers
Mallon
Rogers
Foley
Smith
Rogers
Kiely
Stouffer

NT Lynch
Leonhard

Brittney

Grace KSO1

Lexie KS01

Hadley KS01

Lindy Minor

Blaine KS01
Josie
Paige KSO1
Samantha KSO1
Paige KSO1
Bandy KS11
Hadley KS01
Ashley KS01
Lexia KSO1
Lauren KSO01
Blaine KS01
Dean KSO1
Ashley KS01
Dean KSO1
Kourtney
Teresa
Dean KSO01
Samantha KSO1
Doug KSO1
Linda KSO01
Shelby KS01

Pale Face
Charlie
Missy
Chocolate

Socks

Avery
Texas Cowboy
Renegade

Find That Pie
Chocolate

Two Jays Kaiser
Beamer

Storm

Socks

Wonder

Two Jets Smokin
Snazzy

Fox

Two Eyed Surprise
Buster

Texas Cowboy
Blue

Buzzy
Sally

23.905

27.031
29.297
29.367
31.537

22.675
23.256

23.837
23.905
24.430
25.024
25.081
25.647
26.274
28.554
29.505
33.610
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$19.00

$ 8.00
$ 5.00

$61.00
$40.00

$40.00
$27.00



